communications received by her office following distribution of the Council Agenda packet: 

City Clerk’s Report  
#1  (21-565)  Recap of Action Taken at July 19, 2021 Meeting submitted by City Clerk Robin Estanislau 

Administrative Items 
#2  (21-564)  One Hundred Forty-Four (144) email communications received regarding the unscheduled 

vacancy on the City Council 

PUBLIC COMMENTS (3 Minute Time Limit) — 25 In-Person and 4 Call-In Public Speakers 
The number [hh:mm:ss] following the speakers' comments indicates their approximate starting time in